
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Served 8am-11am Monday-Saturday
Substitute sausage links 1.00 | Substitute English muffin or bagel 0.95 or raisin bread 1.00 |

Upcharge of 1.50 for substitute of side | Substitute country ham 1.50

Breakfast 1: two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, grits or oatmeal or hash browns
or breakfast potatoes, toast or biscuit.

Breakfast 4: two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, one biscuit topped with our
hearty sausage gravy. 

Breakfast 2: two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, two fluffy buttermilk pancakes.

Breakfast 3: two eggs, corned beef hash, grits or oatmeal or hash browns or
breakfast potatoes, toast or biscuit.

9.25

7.95

8.95

9.95

Country Fried Steak Platter: two eggs, fried steak with sausage gravy, breakfast
potatoes, fluffy biscuit.

Pancakes: three fluffy pancakes. 
Add chocolate chips, bananas, strawberries, blueberries 2.25

Sunshine Special: two eggs, oatmeal or grits or hash browns or breakfast
potatoes, toast or biscuit.

French Toast: three slices of our Texas style French toast, served with seasonal
fresh fruit garnish, & sprinkled with powdered sugar. 

10.25

5.95

5.50

7.95

Breakfast Monte Cristo: scrambled eggs, ham, & Swiss cheese, served between
two French toast slices, with grits or oatmeal or breakfast potatoes or hash
browns, and syrup. 

Sausage Gravy & Biscuits: two open-faced biscuits topped with our hearty
sausage gravy.

Oatmeal: freshly made, served with butter, raisins, & brown sugar
Cup 4.95 | Bowl 5.95

10.25

6.95

B R E A K F A S T
S P E C I A L T I E S  

Eggs Benedict: an open-faced English muffin topped with Canadian bacon,
poached eggs, & hollandaise sauce, served with grits or breakfast potatoes or hash
browns.

Eggs Florentine: an opened-faced English muffin topped with spinach, poached
eggs, & hollandaise sauce, served with grits or oatmeal or breakfast potatoes or
hash browns.

Nova Salmon Platter: Nova salmon, served with toasted bagel, cream cheese,
onions, tomatoes, & capers on a bed of greens 

13.75

13.75

13.75

Add Nova Salmon to Florentine or Benedict 6.00
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B R E A K F A S T
S A N D W H I C H

Egg 2.50    |    Egg & Cheese 2.95    |    Bacon 3.25    |    Sausage, Egg & Cheese 4.00
Cheese 2.45    |    Sausage 2.95    |    Ham 3.25    |    Ham, Egg & Cheese 4.00

Shredded Steak, Egg & Cheese 5.25    |    Bacon, Egg & Cheese 4.00
Add Salsa .85

All 3 egg omelets come with your choice of grits or oatmeal or hash browns or breakfast
potatoes, toast or a biscuit | Substitute egg whites 1.50

O M E L E T

Plain
Cheddar
Ham & Cheddar
Bacon & Cheddar
Sausage & Cheddar
Mushroom & Cheddar

Vegetarian: tomatoes, green peppers, onions, &

mushrooms.

Philly Steak: shredded steak, cheddar, peppers &

onions.

Denver: ham, cheddar, tomatoes, green peppers &

onions.

Greek: spinach, feta, tomatoes, & Kalamata olives.

6.95
7.95
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25

9.95
 

10.95
 

10.95
 

10.95

B A S I C
B R E A K F A S T  B O W L

Our breakfast bowls are piled high. The bottom layer consists of our famous
shoestring fries or grits, smothered with cheese sauce, followed by two

scrambled eggs (unless you specify), and topped with the crumbled meat of
your choice 9.75

Low Carb Style: 3 eggs scrambled with above meat choice & cheese.

Vegetarian: tomatoes, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms.

Denver: ham, cheddar, tomatoes, green peppers & onions.

Greek: spinach, feta, tomatoes, & Kalamata olives.

Add sausage gravy 1.95 | Substitute famous breakfast potatoes 1.95

8.25
9.75

10.75
10.75

All breakfast sandwiches come on your choice of white, wheat, rye toast, or a biscuit. 
Substitute Feta cheese 1.69 | Substitute English Muffin or bagel .95 | Burrito upcharge 1.25

V E G E T A R I A N
S U B S T I T U T I O N S

We offer Morning Star Farms sausage patties, or bacon strips. 
You may substitute any of these imitation meats in any meal for an additional 1.95
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Beverages 

Famous Breakfast Potatoes 
Hash Browns 
Grits 
One Egg
Veggie Bacon or Sausage Patties
Sausage Patties (2)
Sausage Links (2)
Bacon (3)
Country Ham 
Corned Beef Hash

Cinnamon Raisin Toast (2)
Toast (2) or Biscuit (1)
English Muffin (1)
Bagel 2.00     w/Cream Cheese
One Large, Fluffy Pancake 
One Large, Fluffy Pancake w/fruit
Cream Cheese 
Veggie Garnish 
Seasonal Fruit Cup 
One Slice French toast 
One Biscuit with Sausage Gravy  

2.95
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.50
3.25
1.00
1.00
4.75
3.75
3.95

Breakfast 1: one egg, two slices of bacon or one sausage, & one slice of toast. 3.95

S E N I O R  M E N U
 6 0  &  O V E R

Soft Drinks 
Add syrup (Cherry, Chocolate,
Vanilla, Strawberry)
Hot Tea
Coffee (bottomless)
Ice Water (without order)

Ice Tea
Milk (16oz.)
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream
Juice (Orange, Cranberry,
Grapefruit, or Tomato)

2.95
0.30

 

2.45
2.45
0.65

2.95
2.95
3.25

 

 

8  oz. 2.75 | 16 oz. 3.95

Consumer Advisory - consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

A L A  C A R T E

3.95
3.25    Add onion .75

3.25
1.50
4.25
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.50

Breakfast 4: one egg, two slices of bacon or one sausage, & one pancake.

Breakfast 2: one egg, two slices of tomato, & one slice of toast.

Breakfast 3: one egg, two slices of bacon or one sausage, 1/2 order of breakfast
potatoes, & one slice of toast.

4.85

3.10

5.10

Breakfast 5: two egg meat & cheese omelet with choice of side & slice of toast.

Basic Breakfast Bowl (smaller version)

6.95

7.25

Substitute one sausage link 0.50
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