Served 8am-11am Monday-Saturday

Substitute sausage links 1.00 | Substitute English muffin or bagel 0.95 or raisin bread 1.00 | Upcharge of 1.50 for substitute of side | Substitute country ham 1.50

SPECIALTIES	'
BREAKFAST	
Oatmeal: freshly made, served with butter, raisins, & brown sugar Cup 4.95 Bowl 5.95	
Sausage Gravy & Biscuits: two open-faced biscuits topped with our hearty sausage gravy.	6.95
Breakfast Monte Cristo: scrambled eggs, ham, & Swiss cheese, served between two French toast slices, with grits or oatmeal or breakfast potatoes or hash browns, and syrup.	10.25
Pancakes: three fluffy pancakes. Add chocolate chips, bananas, strawberries, blueberries 2.25	5.95
French Toast: three slices of our Texas style French toast, served with seasonal fresh fruit garnish, & sprinkled with powdered sugar.	7.95
Sunshine Special: two eggs, oatmeal or grits or hash browns or breakfast potatoes, toast or biscuit.	5.50
Country Fried Steak Platter: two eggs, fried steak with sausage gravy, breakfast potatoes, fluffy biscuit.	10.25
Breakfast 4 : two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, one biscuit topped with our hearty sausage gravy.	7.95
Breakfast 3: two eggs, corned beef hash, grits or oatmeal or hash browns or breakfast potatoes, toast or biscuit.	9.95
Breakfast 2: two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, two fluffy buttermilk pancakes.	8.95
Breakfast 1: two eggs, bacon or sausage or ham, grits or oatmeal or hash browns or breakfast potatoes, toast or biscuit.	9.25

Eggs Benedict: an open-faced English muffin topped with Canadian bacon, poached eggs, & hollandaise sauce, served with grits or breakfast potatoes or hash browns.

Eggs Florentine: an opened-faced English muffin topped with spinach, poached 13.75 eggs, & hollandaise sauce, served with grits or oatmeal or breakfast potatoes or hash browns.

Nova Salmon Platter: Nova salmon, served with toasted bagel, cream cheese, onions, tomatoes, & capers on a bed of greens

Add Nova Salmon to Florentine or Benedict 6.00

13.75

OMELET

All 3 egg omelets come with your choice of grits or oatmeal or hash browns or breakfast potatoes, toast or a biscuit | Substitute egg whites 1.50

		Vegetarian: tomatoes, green peppers, onions, &	9.95
Plain	6.95	mushrooms.	
Cheddar	7.95	Philly Steak: shredded steak, cheddar, peppers &	10.95
Ham & Cheddar	9.25	onions.	
Bacon & Cheddar	9.25	Denver: ham, cheddar, tomatoes, green peppers &	10.95
Sausage & Cheddar	9.25	onions.	
Mushroom & Cheddar	9.25	Greek: spinach, feta, tomatoes, & Kalamata olives.	10.95

BASIC BREAKFAST BOWL

Our breakfast bowls are piled high. The bottom layer consists of our famous shoestring fries or grits, smothered with cheese sauce, followed by two scrambled eggs (unless you specify), and topped with the crumbled meat of your choice 9.75

Low Carb Style: 3 eggs scrambled with above meat choice & cheese. 8.25

Vegetarian: tomatoes, green peppers, onions, & mushrooms. 9.75

Denver: ham, cheddar, tomatoes, green peppers & onions. 10.75

Greek: spinach, feta, tomatoes, & Kalamata olives. 10.75

Add sausage gravy 1.95 | Substitute famous breakfast potatoes 1.95

BREAKFAST SANDWHICH

All breakfast sandwiches come on your choice of white, wheat, rye toast, or a biscuit. Substitute Feta cheese 1.69 | Substitute English Muffin or bagel .95 | Burrito upcharge 1.25

Egg 2.50 | Egg & Cheese 2.95 | Bacon 3.25 | Sausage, Egg & Cheese 4.00 Cheese 2.45 | Sausage 2.95 | Ham 3.25 | Ham, Egg & Cheese 4.00 Shredded Steak, Egg & Cheese 5.25 | Bacon, Egg & Cheese 4.00 Add Salsa .85

VEGETARIAN SUBSTITUTIONS

We offer Morning Star Farms sausage patties, or bacon strips.

You may substitute any of these imitation meats in any meal for an additional 1.95

ALA CARTE

Famous Breakfast Potatoes	3.95	Cinnamon Raisin Toast (2)	2.95
Hash Browns 3.25 Add on	ion .75	Toast (2) or Biscuit (1)	2.00
Grits	3.25	English Muffin (1)	2.00
One Egg	1.50	Bagel 2.00 w/Cream Cheese	3.00
Veggie Bacon or Sausage Patties	4.25	One Large, Fluffy Pancake	2.50
Sausage Patties (2)	3.50	One Large, Fluffy Pancake w/fruit	3.25
Sausage Links (2)	3.50	Cream Cheese	1.00
Bacon (3)	3.50	Veggie Garnish	1.00
Country Ham	4.00	Seasonal Fruit Cup	4.75
Corned Beef Hash	4.50	One Slice French toast	3.75
		One Biscuit with Sausage Gravy	3.95

SENIOR MENU 60 & OVER

Substitute one sausage link 0.50

Breakfast 1: one egg, two slices of l	bacon oi	one sausage, & one slice of toast.	3.95				
Breakfast 2: one egg, two slices of tomato, & one slice of toast.							
Breakfast 3: one egg, two slices of bacon or one sausage, $1/2$ order of breakfast potatoes, & one slice of toast.							
Breakfast 4: one egg, two slices of bacon or one sausage, & one pancake.			4.85				
Breakfast 5: two egg meat & cheese omelet with choice of side & slice of toast.			6.95				
Basic Breakfast Bowl (smaller version)		7.25					
Beverages							
	Bev	erages					
Soft Drinks	Bev o	erages	2.95				
Soft Drinks	2.95	Ice Tea	2.95				
Soft Drinks Add syrup (Cherry, Chocolate,	2.95	lce Tea Milk (16oz.)	2.95 2.95				
Soft Drinks Add syrup (Cherry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry)	2.95 0.30	Ice Tea Milk (16oz.) Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream	2.95 2.95				

consumer Advisory - consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.